

**38-18AUG11 - SUNRISE ESTATES SUBDIVISION
ASPHALT OVERLAY-PHASE III**

BID TABULATION			Christensen		APAC		Average	
Description	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
BASE BID								
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,865.30	\$6,865.30	\$5,932.65	\$5,932.65
TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,060.00	\$2,060.00	\$1,530.00	\$1,530.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,690.00	\$1,690.00	\$1,345.00	\$1,345.00
RESTORATION (SEED, FERTILIZE &TYPE 3 MULCH)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
REMOVALS (INCLUDES MILLED BUTT JOINTS)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00
15" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	152	LF	\$62.00	\$9,424.00	\$74.00	\$11,248.00	\$68.00	\$10,336.00
24" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	42	LF	\$70.00	\$2,940.00	\$97.00	\$4,074.00	\$83.50	\$3,507.00
21"x15" CMP ARCH W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	27	LF	\$70.00	\$1,890.00	\$75.00	\$2,025.00	\$72.50	\$1,957.50
28"x20" CMP ARCH W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	40	LF	\$75.00	\$3,000.00	\$102.00	\$4,080.00	\$88.50	\$3,540.00
35"x24" CMP ARCH W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	54	LF	\$77.00	\$4,158.00	\$105.00	\$5,670.00	\$91.00	\$4,914.00
49"x33" CMP ARCH (ALUMINIZED)	56	LF	\$95.00	\$5,320.00	\$116.00	\$6,496.00	\$105.50	\$5,908.00
2" THICK BP-2 ASPHALT OVERLAY	1,323	TON	\$78.00	\$103,194.00	\$94.10	\$124,494.30	\$86.05	\$113,844.15
BP-2 ASPHALT LEVELING COURSE (1/2" AVG.)	326	TON	\$78.00	\$25,428.00	\$100.10	\$32,632.60	\$89.05	\$29,030.30
PAVING FABRIC (GLASPAVE OR APPROVED EQUAL)	9,928	SY	\$2.50	\$24,820.00	\$3.00	\$29,784.00	\$2.75	\$27,302.00
SHALLOW DIG OUT REPAIR	1,950	SY	\$23.00	\$44,850.00	\$34.60	\$67,470.00	\$28.80	\$56,160.00
DIG OUT REPAIR	500	SY	\$63.00	\$31,500.00	\$117.00	\$58,500.00	\$90.00	\$45,000.00
DIG OUT REPAIR-EXTRA DEPTH	25	CY	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	\$117.00	\$2,925.00	\$88.50	\$2,212.50
ROADWAY PATCH FOR CULVERT REPLACEMENT	65	SY	\$152.00	\$9,880.00	\$265.00	\$17,225.00	\$208.50	\$13,552.50
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY PATCH	5	SY	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$187.00	\$935.00	\$106.00	\$530.00
GRAVEL DRIVEWAY PATCH	20	SY	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$47.70	\$954.00	\$28.85	\$577.00
GRAVEL DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS	78	TN	\$40.00	\$3,120.00	\$98.00	\$7,644.00	\$69.00	\$5,382.00
DITCH GRADING	100	LF	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$33.55	\$3,355.00	\$24.28	\$2,427.50
BERM	80	LF	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$34.00	\$2,720.00	\$24.50	\$1,960.00
TYPE 3 ROCK BLANKET W/FILTER FABRIC (1.5' THICK)	90	SY	\$39.00	\$3,510.00	\$109.00	\$9,810.00	\$74.00	\$6,660.00
WATER VALVE ADJUSTMENT	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$112.00	\$112.00	\$106.00	\$106.00
MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$465.00	\$930.00	\$482.50	\$965.00
BASE BID TOTAL				\$289,659.00		\$411,199.20		\$350,429.10
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 (SOUTHERN DRIVE)								
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,060.00	\$2,060.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,780.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$2,060.00	\$2,060.00	\$1,230.00	\$1,230.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
RESTORATION (SEED, FERTILIZE &TYPE 3 MULCH)	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00
REMOVALS (INCLUDES MILLED BUTT JOINTS)	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,140.00	\$3,140.00	\$1,820.00	\$1,820.00
24" CMP W/MITERED ENDS (ALUMINIZED)	43	LF	\$70.00	\$3,010.00	\$97.00	\$4,171.00	\$83.50	\$3,590.50
2" THICK BP-2 ASPHALT OVERLAY	432	TON	\$78.00	\$33,696.00	\$99.00	\$42,768.00	\$88.50	\$38,232.00
BP-2 ASPHALT LEVELING COURSE (1/2" AVG.)	107	TON	\$78.00	\$8,346.00	\$101.00	\$10,807.00	\$89.50	\$9,576.50
PAVING FABRIC (GLASPAVE OR APPROVED EQUAL)	3,862	SY	\$2.50	\$9,655.00	\$2.90	\$11,199.80	\$2.70	\$10,427.40
DIG OUT REPAIR	21	SY	\$63.00	\$1,323.00	\$187.00	\$3,927.00	\$125.00	\$2,625.00
DIG OUT REPAIR-EXTRA DEPTH	5	CY	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$187.00	\$935.00	\$123.50	\$617.50
ROADWAY PATCH FOR CULVERT REPLACEMENT	6	SY	\$152.00	\$912.00	\$265.00	\$1,590.00	\$208.50	\$1,251.00
GRAVEL DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS	24	TN	\$40.00	\$960.00	\$85.00	\$2,040.00	\$62.50	\$1,500.00
MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$465.00	\$465.00	\$482.50	\$482.50
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL				\$62,252.00		\$89,162.80		\$75,707.40
TOTAL BASE BID + BID ALTERNATE. NO. 1				\$351,911.00		\$500,362.00		\$426,136.50
BASE BID R.A.P./R.A.S. DEDUCT PER TON			\$2.00		\$2.00		\$2.00	
BID ALTERNATE NO. 1 R.A.P./R.A.S. DEDUCT PER TON			\$2.00		\$2.00		\$2.00	
Bid Response			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Work Authorization Certification			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Statement of Bidders Qualifications			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Anti-Collusion Statement			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Signature and Identity of Bidder			Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidders Acknowledgment			Yes		Yes		Yes	